24 Multi-Use Bioreactors
The BIOSTAT® Bplus Exclusive Flow packages
with single-wall culture vessels are specially
configured for cell culture. The integrated
four gas mixing system provides Overlay and
Sparger gassing. Air is routed to Overlay. Air,
O2, N2 and CO2 are routed to Sparger. By an
easy upgrade of culture vessel components

27
F e r m e n t a t i o n  |  C e l l  C u l t u r e
Ordering Information
Description BIOSTAT® Bplus-CC Exclusive Flow  BIOSTAT® Bplus-TWIN Exclusive Flow
 with Single Wall UniVessel®  with 2+ Single Wall UniVessel®
 1 L 2 L 5 L 10 | 1.5 L 1 L 2 L 5 L 10 | 1.5 L
    10 | 5 L    10 | 5 L
Cat. No. 120 VAC BB-8843721 BB-8843723 BB-8843725 BB-8843729, BB-8843783 BB-8843785 BB-8843787 BB-8843791,
    BB-8843727    BB-8843789
Cat. No. 230 VAC BB-8843720 BB-8843722 BB-8843724 BB-8843728, BB-8843782 BB-8843784 BB-8843786 BB-8843790,
    BB-8843726    BB-8843788
Basic Unit
Digital controller color display with touch screen •    •
Control capabilities listing per vessel
Temperature, pH, DO (2 stage cascade), Stirrer speed •    •
Level and Foam via probe •    Combined Level|Foam controller
Level via balance  •    •
Substrate A and Substrate B •    •
200-watt servo motor  •    •
Gasmixing  Exclusive Flow
Rotameter Sparger  •    •
Rotameter for Overlay  • Air    • Air
Automatic gasmixing of Air, O2, N2, CO2; Sparger •    •
Peristaltic pumps (integrated) 4    3 per side
Temperature system with heating blanket •    •
Supervisory Process Control Software
BioPAT® MFCS/DA for data storage •    •
Culture Vessel Listing per Vessel Single Wall UniVessel®
Culture vessel tripod  •    •
Stirrer shaft with Single Mechanical Seal •    •
3-blade segment impeller 1    1
Storage bottle  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Aeration tube with μ-sparger •    •
Air Inlet and Exhaust filter  3    3
Inoculation port •    •
Exhaust Cooler •    •
4-Way addition fitting •    •
Universal Adaptor 3.2 mm for overlay aeration •    •
Sample-|Harvest pipe •    •
Manual sampler •    •
pH Electrode, cable •    •
DO Electrode, cable •    •
Level sensor, cable •    •
Foam sensor, cable •    •
Temperature sensor Pt 100 •    •
Tubing, O-Ring spare set •    •
Options
Magnetic coupling  BB-8847339     BB-8847339
Cooling finger  BB-8846456 BB-8847819 BB-8847827 BB-8847835  BB-8846456 BB-8847819 BB-8847827 BB-8847835
MFC (Sparger total flow)  0.02–1 [l/min] BB-8847754    0.02–1 [l/min] BB-8847754
MFC (Overlay flow)   0.2–10 [l/min] BB-8847789    0.2–10 [l/min] BB-8847789
Feed pump (integrated) speed controlled  —     BB-8843468
Balance for culture vessel  BB-8843513     BB-8843513
Turbidity measurement  BB-8843510 BB-8843511 BB-8843512 BB-8843512 on request
Redox measurement  BB-8843469 BB-8843470 BB-8803471 BB-8843471 on request
Broad range of accessories available, please contact us for further information.
• = included,   — = not included,   — — = unavailable,    = option